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PROPERTY OVERVIEW

Sale Price $320,000
The City of Frostproof is conveniently located in Central Florida within an hour’s drive to
OFFERING SUMMARY LEG‘OLAND, Walt p|§ney World, the Seprmg Raceway, and m.any other Flor|c!a attractions. The
subject property is in a nice, quiet neighborhood area that is perfect to build a new housing
Acreage: 7MAcres 1 oject. The south Polk market is booming with the addition of the Nucor Corporation located a
Price / Acre: $45,007  few miles from the subject property. Contact David Hitchcock and Clay Taylor today!
City: Frostproof
County: Polk
Property Type: Residential Deve!'%%qrgiﬂg
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Specifications & Features @QXQ

RALSTON DANTZLER

SPECIFICATIONS & FEATURES

Land Types: Residential Development
Uplands / Wetlands: 100 % Uplands

Soil Types: Candler Sand

Taxes & Tax Year: $1,593.07

Zoning / FLU: AG

Lake Frontage / Water Features: None

Public water and sewer supplied by the

Water Source & Utilities: Town of Frostproof, FL.

Road Frontage: 380'+ on F Street W
) ) Nucor Steel, Bok Tower, Lake Reedy,
Nearest Point of Interest: Clinch Lake
Fencing: None
Current Use: Citrus Grove
Grass Types: None
Potential Recreational / Alt Uses: Residential Development / Home Site
Structures & Year Built: None
Survey or Site Testing Reports: None
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RALSTON DANTZLER

LOCATION & DRIVING DIRECTIONS
Parcel: 283129 000000 021090
GPS: 27.7522708, -81.5319864

From US 27 take CR 630A
1.5 mi to CR 630; Proceed
on CR 630 1.8 mi to North
Palm Ave; Take a right
and go 0.2 mito W F
Street; Take a left and go
0.2 miles; The property on
left

Driving Directions:

Showing Instructions: Call Listing Agents

-

Map data ©2024 Imager
©2024 TerraMetrics

FROSTPROOF RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT | O F ST W FROSTPROOF, FL 33843 SVN | Saunders Ralston Dantzler | Page 4

The information presented here is deemed to be accurate, but it has not been independently verified. We make no guarantee, warranty or representation. It is your responsibility to independently confirm accuracy and completeness. All SVN® offices are independently owned and operated.



Demographics Map & Report

POPULATION
Total Population
Average Age
Average Age (Male)

Average Age (Female)

HOUSEHOLDS & INCOME
Total Households

# of Persons per HH
Average HH Income

Average House Value

1MILE
1,551
52.6
53.9
49.8

1MILE
768

2.0
$41,219
$121,388

* Demographic data derived from 2020 ACS - US Census

3 MILES
5,968
52.7

52.6

51.8

3 MILES
3163

1.9
$39,743
$113,962

5 MILES
10,562
50.7

51.0

49.3

5 MILES
5,352
2.0
$41,488
$117,769
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County Boundaries

= Polygons Drawing

Lines Drawing

Labels Drawing

Parcel Outlines
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accurate by SVN Saunders Ralston Dantzler. You may not copy or use
this material without written consent from SVN Saunders Ralston

information displayed should be verified and is not guaranteed to be
Dantzler.

©2021 SVNIC. SVN | Saunders Ralston Dantzler Real Estate® is a
registered trademark licensed to SVN Shared Value Network®. Any
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RALSTON DANTZLER

ines Drawing
Labels Drawing
Points Drawing
Parcel Outlines

-l -5 rw

o
-
B ]

S

Fo - g
.
& g
el .
£ ol
- A
W,
S
Ao o

w "
- -

s, i
-

.

¥
<

B

ppenn, A
-
¥y
-y
hammgy o a
. @runoy
oy
i AT

oy T
-+

duSYN

SAUNDERS

RALSTON DANTZLER

1
144 216 ft

©2021 SVNIC. SVN | Saunders Ralston Dantzler Real Estate® is a
registered trademark licensed to SVN Shared Value Network®. Any
information displayed should be verified and is not guaranteed to be
accurate by SVN Saunders Ralston Dantzler. You may not copy or use
this material without written consent from SVN Saunders Ralston
Dantzler.
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Largest Commercial
Real Estate Brokers
in Tampa Bay

ONE OF AMERICA'S
BEST BROKERAGES

Inc.5000
Regionals

Ranked 210 on Inc.
5000 Regional List
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For more information visit www.SVNsaunders.com

HEADQUARTERS ORLANDO NORTH FLORIDA GEORGIA
1723 Bartow Rd 605 E Robinson Street, Suite 410 356 NW Lake City Avenue 203 E Monroe Street
Lakeland, FL 33801 Orlando, Florida 32801 Lake City, Florida 32055 Thomasville, Georgia 31792
863.648.1528 386.438.5896 352.364.0070 229.299.8600

©2024 Saunders Ralston Dantzler Real Estate. All SVN® Offices Independently Owned and Operated SVN | Saunders Ralston Dantzler Real Estate is a full-service land and commercial real estate brokerage representing buyers,
sellers, investors, institutions, and landowners since 1996. We are recognized nationally as an authority on all types of land, including agriculture, ranch, recreation, and residential development. Our commercial real estate services
include property management, leasing and tenant representation, valuation, business brokerage, and advisory and counseling services for office, retail, industrial, and multifamily properties. Our firm also features an auction
company, a forestry division, international partnerships, and extensive expertise in conservation easements. Located in Florida, Georgia, and Alabama, we provide proven leadership and collaborative expertise backed by the

strength of the SVN® global platform.
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